
 

 

PLAN PRACY OBOWIĄZUJĄCY NA ZJEŹDZIE 7.1– PIĄTEK 08.04.2022r. 
 

Lp. IV CHM.05        

1. 14.30- 

15.15 
Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18 

 

   
 

 

2. 15.20- 

16.05 
Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18 

 

   

 

 

3. 16.10- 

16.55 Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18 

 

     

4. 17.00- 

17.45 

Gospodarka 

odpadami 

A.D 

18 

 

     

5. 

 

 

17.50- 

18.35 Gospodarka 

odpadami 

A.D 

18 

 

     

6. 18.40- 

19.25 

Monitoring 

środowiska 

A.D 
18 

 

     

7.  19.30- 

20.15 
Monitoring 
środowiska 

A.D 
18 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PLAN PRACY OBOWIĄZUJĄCY NA ZJEŹDZIE 7.1 – SOBOTA – 09.04.2022r. 

                        
Lp. IV CHM.05        

1. 
8.00- 

8.45 

Gospodarka odpadami 

A.D 
18       

2. 
8.50- 

9.35 

Gospodarka odpadami 

A.D 
18   

 

   

3. 
9.40- 

10.25 

Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18   

 

   

4. 
10.30- 

11.15 

Ochrona wód 
A.D 

18       

5. 
11.30- 

12.15 

Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18       

6. 
12.20- 

13.05 

Ochrona wód 

A.D 
18       

7. 
13.10- 

13.55 

Organizacja prac 

Woda – ścieki 
A.D 

18       

8. 
14.00- 

14.45 

Organizacja prac 

Woda – ścieki 

A.D 

18       

9. 
14.50- 

15.35 

Organizacja prac 
Woda – ścieki 

A.D 
18       

10 
15.40- 

16.25 

Organizacja prac 

Woda – ścieki 
A.D 

18       

 

 

 

                       


